
 

 

Essex County Improvement Authority 
2026-2027 Regular Board Meeting Schedule  

 

Meeting Location 
Essex County Improvement Authority 

27 Wright Way, Building M 
Fairfield, NJ 07004 

All meetings begin at 4 p.m. and are open to the public. 
 

Meeting Dates 
Tuesday, March 31, 2026 
Tuesday, April 28, 2026 
Tuesday, May 26, 2026 
Tuesday, June 23, 2026 
Tuesday, July 28, 2026 

Tuesday, August 25, 2026 
Tuesday, September 29, 2026 

Tuesday, October 27, 2026 
Tuesday, November 24, 2026 
Tuesday, December 22, 2026 
Tuesday, January 26, 2027 

Wednesday, February 24, 2027 (Re-Organization meeting) 

 

The 2026-2027 schedule for meetings does not preclude the Improvement Authority 
from calling special or emergency meetings in accordance with the By-Laws, the 
Act, the Open Public Meetings Act and all other applicable laws. 

 




